
Itwari - Kolkata Special Fare One Way Special/08601x - Exp - SECR 
G/Gondia Junction to KOAA/Kolkata 

18h 10m - 1015 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NITR NSCB Itwari Junction
(Nagpur)

19:30 0 1 0 72 322 SECR

2 G Gondia Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 126 60 SECR
3 DURG Durg Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 261 64 317 SECR
4 R Raipur Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 0 2 298 60 315 SECR
5 BSP Bilaspur Junction 02:15 02:30 15m 0 2 409 68 SECR
6 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 613 71 231 SER
7 ROU Rourkela Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 714 61 218 SER
8 TATA Tatanagar Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 0 2 877 67 159 SER
9 KGP Kharagpur Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1011 36 39 SER
10 KOAA Kolkata 15:30 0 2 1142 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (15:46)

Apr 19 2024 (15:46)

1

1


